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Smile Big 5K
Aug. 18, 2012
Janesville IA

Name Time

Kyle Kehoe
Tanner johnson
nick sabelka
Jamie Pollard
joel versteegt
Dean Schwickerath
Jeff Mayrose
sandy sabelka
Paul James
Bethany Heidemann
Tara Guerrero
Sam Hess

Nick Gremelli
Kara Asherl
Todd Dietz
Jason Gomes
Scott Bogard
Shianna Robbins
paul nichols
Steve Gray
Maurie Bolt

Sarah McCormick
Chelsea Poesch
julie tyler

will spurr

ryan mattingly
Dalton woodyard
emily miller
brent miller
Jolyn Hinders
Angie Schmitt
Laura Lenius-Walton
Karlee Boyle

tate pariseau
Sarah Hess
Stephanie Chamberlain
Brady Thompson
Tony Borglum
blake suckow
Grace Hovenga
Shelly Osborn
Bryce Thompson
kurt goldsmith
Jen Poock
jarred goodrich
jennifer goodrich
Koby Despard
jared hoodjer
Natalie Peterson
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Time
18:07:00
18:34:00
19:02:00
19:49:00
20:03:00
20:08:00
20:44:00

21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27

08
11
14
27
34
42
01
02
17
36
41
54
57
12
14

18:

41
51

58:
59:
08:
13:
29:

31
47

52:
53:
55:
00:
06:

11

13:
15:
15:
16:
18:
33:
35:

01

02:

19

:51

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
00
:00
:00
00
00
00
00
00
:00
:00
00
00
00
00
00
:00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
:00
00
:00
:00
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107

Aaron
Nick
Cece
Dessa
Debbie
brittney
Amy
Kendyl
emily
Benjamin
Kristin
Jordan
Mary
Angie
Joy
Matt
Brayden
Ryan
Renee
Jill
Dawson
Brian
libby
elizabeth
Debbie
Shellie
jenni
Russell
Hannah
ann
Spencer
Bryce
carla
Kim
Abbey
Naomi
Jeremy
Bailey
karla
Pat
Shelly
david
tasha
Alan W
Candy
john
jeff

Bill
laura
Deanna
Ellie
erin
Laurie
Bailey
courtney
Melinda

Haubda
Hanson
Hawbaker
Berg
Nagel
mattingly
Roethler
Sorge
ruth
Arnold
Arnold
gomes
Mc Claren
Waltert
Miller
Trotter
Bradfield
Hanson
Wilson
Gray
Dix

Dix
abbas
boonia
kline
Meyer
reeves
Squires
Dietz
spurr
Hoff
Destival
lown
Bradfield
Sires
Hovenga

Westendorf

Hoff
albers
Nelson
Dix
fitzgerald
fitzgerald
Gielau
Bass
berry
conover
Bradfield
hoodjer
Knudsen
Gray
goldsmith
Benhart
Hassman
suckow
Meyne
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27:56:00
27:59:00
28:06:00
28:15:00
28:22:00
28:29:00
28:45:00
28:47:00
28:48:00
29:01:00
29:02:00
29:19:00
29:23:00
29:29:00
29:37:00
29:40:00
29:58:00
30:09:00
30:30:00
30:35:00
31:22:00
31:23:00
31:29:00
31:29:00
31:41:00
31:57:00
32:16:00
32:20:00
32:21:00
32:31:00
32:51:00
33:03:00
33:22:00
33:29:00
33:39:00
34:05:00
34:11:00
34:17:00
34:20:00
34:32:00
34:44:00
34:45:00
34:46:00
35:04:00
36:08:00
26:58:00
37:04:00
37:45:00
38:09:00
38:35:00
39:05:00
39:49:00
39:54:00
40:04:00
40:05:00
40:07:00
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Carrie
Teri
Baily
katrinka
Christina
Alyssa
Tegan
Olivia
Andrea
Stacia
Hugh
John
justin
brenda
jameson
jennifer
Jill
Collin
sarah
megan
Marcia
Pam
Hayden
Allyson
Jeremy
Tina
Amy
Denise
Wendy
Robin
Jennifer
Jocelyn
Beth Ann
Maylee
rogan
Sydnie
marva
Jessica
colette
Brad
Tracy
Linda
sonia
michelle
Terri
Barb
Emily
Laura
melody
glenda
Shirley
teresa
Sandra
Jeff
Marc
Brittany

Nordman
Knudsvig
Dix
carpenter
Westendorf
Phelps
Meyer
Gomes
Geary
Hoff

Zehr
Zehr
berry
heath
conover
conover
routier
Heath
lodge
wedeking
Hantsen
Wood
Schwab
Schwab
Franzen
Franzen
Van Donsel
Paul
Brace
Mebus
Holder
Scott
Scott
Boyle
gergen
Wass
wolter
Wass
ruth

ruth
Meyer
Hansen
skinner
berglund
Roberts
Reid
Stensland
Roberts
despard
monaghan
Temple
gergen
Johnson
Temple
Messer
Messer

40:
40:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43
43:
43:
44
44.
44
44
44.
45:;
45:;
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45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46
46:
47:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
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23:00
24:00
43:00
11:00
13:00
21:00
32:00
40:00
41:00
58:00
03:00
07:00
14:00
23:00

:25:00

30:00
36:00

:09:00

38:00
39:00

:50:00

51:00
06:00
09:00

:24:00

48:00
51:00
52:00
29:00
30:00
37:00

:37:00

59:00
10:00
01:00
02:00
02:00
57:00

:57:00

57:00
10:00
13:00
14:00
40:00
40:00
41:00
41:00
46:00
49:00
51:00
55:00
20:00
20:00
44:00
45:00
56:00
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Mattie
Elena
Nate
David
Ryan
Rochelle
Karen
Catalina
Darwin
Jason
Mary

Winners

Overall M:
Overall W:

10eUnder:

11e12:

13e14:

15¢16:

1718:

19¢29:

30039:

WeTara

40049;

5059:

60eUp:

https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/SmileBig5K/2012Smile 5K Resul...

Gray 51:57:00
Gray 51:57:00
Rottinghaus 52:00:00
Wilson 52:00:00
Bradfield 52:01:00
Nielsen 52:55:00
Loveland 52:55:00
Westendorf 1:00:00
westendorf 1:01:00
Westendorf 1:03:00
westendorf 1:04:00
Kyle Kehoe

Sandy Sabelka

MeJared Hoojar
WeNaomi Hovenga

MeDalton Woodyard
WeGrace Hovenga

MeTate Pariseau
WeChelsea Poesch

MeTanner Johnson
WeShianna Robbins

MeNick Gremelli
WeEmily Ruth

MeJoel Versteegt
WeKara Asherl

MeJeff Mayrose
WeBethany Heideman
WeTara Guerrero

MeJamie Pollard
Welulie Tyler

MePaul James
WeMary McClaren

MeAlan
WeTeri Knudsvig
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